72 73
SEMPLICE LED
Design
Quargnale // Ruatti studio Architetti
ID CODE: 67
>90 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

IP 40
8
0
624/904/1184/1744/2584
60
3000K
SEMPLICE LED EB
IP 40
8
0
624/904/1184/1744/2584
60
3000K
SEMPLICE LED
COD lm mm
67PG24L390HP 24W 2052 624
67PG36L390HP 36W 3078 904
67PG48L390HP 48W 4104 1184
67PG72L390HP 72W 6156 1744
67PG108L390HP 108W 9234 2584
COD lm mm
67PG24L490HP 24W 2160 624
67PG36L490HP 36W 3240 904
67PG48L490HP 48W 4320 1184
67PG72L490HP 72W 6480 1744
67PG108L490HP 108W 9720 2584
COD lm mm
67EB24L390HP 24W 1961 624
67EB36L390HP 36W 2941 904
67EB48L390HP 48W 3922 1184
67EB72L390HP 72W 5882 1744
67EB108L390HP 108W 8824 2584
COD lm mm
67EB24L490HP 24W 2064 624
67EB36L490HP 36W 3096 904
67EB48L490HP 48W 4128 1184
67EB72L490HP 72W 6192 1744
67EB108L490HP 108W 9288 2584
CONTINUOUS ROWS
PMMA technopolymer (UGR<22) with surface treatment
for completely uniform light distribution.
Integrated LED technology.

24W 300 450
36W 400 750
48W 600 1050
72W 800 1500
108W 1100 2240
67AA13
00AA16
67AA05
67AA1330
00AA165P
67AA05V
67AA14
67AA11LED
SEMPLICE LED
COD lm mm
67PG24L390HPAB 24W 2052 624
67PG36L390HPAB 36W 3078 904
67PG48L390HPAB 48W 4104 1184
67PG72L390HPAB 72W 6156 1744
67PG108L390HPAB 108W 9234 2584
COD lm mm
67PG24L490HPAB 24W 2160 624
67PG36L490HPAB 36W 3240 904
67PG48L490HPAB 48W 4320 1184
67PG72L490HPAB 72W 6480 1744
67PG108L490HPAB 108W 9720 2584
CONTINUOUS ROWS
PMMA technopolymer (UGR<22) with surface treatment for
completely uniform light distribution. Integrated LED
technology. Fitted with EUtrack connector.

0
0
1
1
8
4
 ->
 1
4
5
5
300240
3000K
SEMPLICE LED
COD lm
67PG48L390HPT 48W 4104
COD lm
67PG48L490HPT 48W 4320
WALL - FLOOR
OPTICOPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
Accessories